f\nudlp

Life. Transformed.

SHILLONG COLLEGE REPORT

Greetings from Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare!!!
| am hereby attaching the final report of Shillong College,

The training was conducted from February Mid-week and due to pandemic it was stretched till
November. The training was conducted in the college itself but due to the situation the class was
conducted online. We could complete all the topic but some topics are still on hold due to the topics
demand as we need to have physical presence of the students.

The students however has completed the topics and could give exam.

We congratulate all the students who completed their exam and got through with their finals. Below
are the names of the students.

Certificate will be dispatched once received from Head Office.




Center code

Student code

Student name

Final marks

MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS

MLSWS

MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS

#please note that 2 students have dropped-out as they have not attempted their final terms.

AF0071834
AF0071840
AF0071843
AF0071848
AF0071850
AF0071858
AF0071859
AF0071861
AF0071886
AF0072036
AF0072038
AF0072039
AF0075533
AF0075538
AF0075545
AF0075556

AF0075562

AF0071855
AF0063993
AF0071889
AF0075570
AF0071852
AF0080105
AF0080109
AF0080115
AF0080122
AF0080126
AF0080411
AF0080412
AF0080416
AF0080410
AF0080571
AF0080572

EVAN STAR MAJAW
PHINDARISHA MAWRIE
PHIDARISHA RANI
SEISOHBHALIN SOHTUN
DEVOOSHKA DAWN MITRI
KITBORLANG WAHLANG
ANDREW KHARSHIING
NATHANIEL KURBAH
IAIPYNSKHEM WAHSPEH
ANIDAHUN DKHAR
BATREILANG RYNJAH
OSWALD ENDOR MALNGIANG
PRETTYFULL LAWAI
PETRUS SOHBAR
JEFFERSON GALLONG

BADARISHA RANGTONG

MORIAH NAHUM JORDAN
SAHKHAR

BELOWEEN KHONGSIT
VINCENT LAWAI
ELCY MARY LYNGDOH
ANGELBERT RIAHTAM
VIJAY REUIS WAHLANG
EDILBERT KHARKONGOR
FELEEN RANI
BANSHANBOR SUTING
OBEDIENCY SAVIO SYIH
LURSHAI NONGKHLAW
NIKA EMI DKHAR
DAPLINSHISHA RYNTATHIANG
SHANBORLANG SYNNAH
MACDONALD KHONGLAM
HEHKUPAR LYNGSKOR
RAM SHADAP

60
66
52
72
84
52
48
56
42
56
64
72
82
70
44
56

66

66
50
64
64
68
66
68
60
74
54
90
82
64
60
72
40



