

SHILLONG COLLEGE REPORT

Greetings from Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare!!!

I am hereby attaching the final report of Shillong College,

The training was conducted from February Mid-week and due to pandemic it was stretched till November. The training was conducted in the college itself but due to the situation the class was conducted online. We could complete all the topic but some topics are still on hold due to the topics demand as we need to have physical presence of the students.

The students however has completed the topics and could give exam.

We congratulate all the students who completed their exam and got through with their finals. Below are the names of the students.

Certificate will be dispatched once received from Head Office.

Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare

Center code	Student code	Student name	Final marks
MLSWS	AF0071834	EVAN STAR MAJAW	60
MLSWS	AF0071840	PHINDARISHA MAWRIE	66
MLSWS	AF0071843	PHIDARISHA RANI	52
MLSWS	AF0071848	SEISOHBHALIN SOHTUN	72
MLSWS	AF0071850	DEVOOSHKA DAWN MITRI	84
MLSWS	AF0071858	KITBORLANG WAHLANG	52
MLSWS	AF0071859	ANDREW KHARSHIING	48
MLSWS	AF0071861	NATHANIEL KURBAH	56
MLSWS	AF0071886	IAIPYNSKHEM WAHSPEH	42
MLSWS	AF0072036	ANIDAHUN DKHAR	56
MLSWS	AF0072038	BATREILANG RYNJAH	64
MLSWS	AF0072039	OSWALD ENDOR MALNGIANG	72
MLSWS	AF0075533	PRETTYFULL LAWAI	82
MLSWS	AF0075538	PETRUS SOHBAR	70
MLSWS	AF0075545	JEFFERSON GALLONG	44
MLSWS	AF0075556	BADARISHA RANGTONG	56
MLSWS	AF0075562	MORIAH NAHUM JORDAN SAHKHAR	66
MLSWS	AF0071855	BELOWEEN KHONGSIT	66
MLSWS	AF0063993	VINCENT LAWAI	50
MLSWS	AF0071889	ELCY MARY LYNGDOH	64
MLSWS	AF0075570	ANGELBERT RIAHTAM	64
MLSWS	AF0071852	VIJAY REUIS WAHLANG	68
MLSWS	AF0080105	EDILBERT KHARKONGOR	66
MLSWS	AF0080109	FELEEN RANI	68
MLSWS	AF0080115	BANSHANBOR SUTING	60
MLSWS	AF0080122	OBEDIENCY SAVIO SYIH	74
MLSWS	AF0080126	LURSHAI NONGKHLAW	54
MLSWS	AF0080411	NIKA EMI DKHAR	90
MLSWS	AF0080412	DAPLINSHISHA RYNTATHIANG	82
MLSWS	AF0080416	SHANBORLANG SYNNAH	64
MLSWS	AF0080410	MACDONALD KHONGLAM	60
MLSWS	AF0080571	HEHKUPAR LYNGSKOR	72
MLSWS	AF0080572	RAM SHADAP	40

#please note that 2 students have dropped-out as they have not attempted their final terms.